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Jeb Bush

Ben Carson

Chris Christie

Ted Cruz

Carly Fiorina

Jim Gilmore

Lindsey O. Graham

Mike Huckabee

John R. Kasich

George Pataki

Rand Paul

Marco Rubio

Rick Santorum

Donald J. Trump

Un- committed
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Precincts Reporting 11 of 11 = 100.00%

17   113%
106   704%
4   027%
475  31 56%

0   0000/O

0   000%
0   000%
6   040%
55   365%
3   020%
2  013%
224  1488%
0   000%
613  4073%
0   000%

Absentee

States, Vote For 1

Early

4  465%
2  233%
0  000%
20 2326%
0  000° /o

0  000%
0  000%
3  349%
2  233%
0  000%
0  000%
11  1279%

0  000%
44 51 16%

0  000%

10    238%
21    500%
4    095%
120   2857%
0    000%
0    000%
0    000%
1    024%
22    524%
1    024%
2    048%
76   1810%
0    000%
163   3881%
0    000%

3    030%
83    831%
0     000%

335    3353%

0     000%
0     000%
0     000%

2    020%
31    310%
2    020%
0    000%
137   13710/O

0    000°/o

406   40640/O

0    000%

Candidates of the Republican Party for President of the United

Cast Votes:

Over Votes:
Under Votes:

8610000° /。

0  000%
0  000%

98130/O

000%
187%

9765%

000%
2350/O

1,505  9792%

0   000%
32   208%
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Candidate

Delegates at-Large, Vote For 14

M.S. "Susie" Alcorn(Bush)

Tom Bottorff (Bush)

Randy Boyd(Bush)

Josh Brown(Bush)

Nathan Buttrey (Bush)

Bill Frist (Bush)

Christi Gibbs(Bush)

John M Gillespie (Bush)

Brenda Lewis Graham (8ush)

David L. Howard (Bush)

Julia C. Hurley(Bush)

Beverly Wheeler Johnson (Bush)

Larry Wayne Kidwell (Bush)

Stephen Buford Smith (Bush)

Chris Walker (Bush)

Mark White (Bush)

R.Shane Clifford (Carson)

Dinah DeFord (Carson)

Macel Ely ll (Carson)

Don Ogle Floyd (Carson)

Kimberly Fredrickson (Carson)

Cecile Gideon (Carson)

David C. Hooven (Carson)

Sherrie Rae Hopper (Carson)

Ruth Ann Manning (Carson)

Bailey Brooke Mays (Carson)

Ben J. McCormick (Carson)

Brenda Mayfield Mercer (Carson)

Lance Persson (Carson)

Julie Reynolds (Carson)

John C. Simonsen (Carson)

Dalton A. Temple (Carson)

Stuari l. Anderson (Cruz)

Jean M Barwick (Cruz)

Sheila Butt (Cruz)

Joe Carr (Cruz)

Deborah Deaver (Cruz)

Lee Douglas (Cruz)

Karen Entz (Cruz)

Rebecca Galfano (Cruz)

Steve Gill (Cruz)

Lucas Hutchinson (Cruz)

Absentee Early

03′01ノ201608:30 PM

Preclncts Reporting ll of ll=loo oo%

35   036%
36   037%
40   041%
32   033%
32   033%
78   0790/O

32   0330/O

41   042%
24   024%
29   029%
19  019%
31   032%
21  021%
15  015%
17  017%
10   010%
92   094%
73   074%
74   075%
80   081%
75   0760/O

67   068%
64   0650/O

71   072%
75   076%
70   071%
89   090%
65   066%
60   061%
60   061%
30   0300/0

31   032%
293   298%
282   287%
265   269%
305   3100/O

268   272%
256   260%
232   236%
225   229%
253   257%
228   232%

1 015%
2  0300/O

2  030%
1 015%
2  030%
3  045%
2  030%
2  0300/0

2  030%
2  030%
2  0300/O

1 015%
1 015%
1 015%
1 015%
2  030%
1 015%
1  015%
1 015%
1 015%
1 015%
1 015%
1 015%
1 015%
3  045%
2  0300/O

1 015%
1 015%
2  0300/O

2  0300/0

1 015%
0  000%
10  150%
10  150%
9  135%
14  210%
10  1500/●

9  135%
9  135%
8  120%
11   1 65°/O

8  120%

14   051%
12    044%
13    048%
12    044%
14   051%
29    1070/O

13    0480/O

14   051%
11    040%
11    040%
10    037%
10    0370/O

8    029%
6    022%
4  015%
1    004%
21    077%
14   0510/0

15    055%
17    062%
14   0510/0

14   051%
13    0480/O

14   051%
13    048%
13    048%
19    070%
13    0480/O

13    048%
10    037%
5   018%
6    022%
85    3120/0

82    301%
80    294%
84    308%
76    279%
73    268%
73    268%
70    257°/O

76    279%
72    264%

20

22

25

19

16

46

17

25

11

16

7

20

12

8

12

7

70

58

58

62

60

52

50

56

59

55

69

51

45

48

24

25

198

190

176

207

182

174

150

147

166

148

031%
034%
039%
029%
0250/0

071%
026%
039%
017%
0250/O

011%
031%
0190/。

012%
019%
011%
1 09%

090%
090%
096%
0930/0

081%
078%
0870/O

092%
085%
1 07%

079%
070%
074%
037%
039%
307%
295%
273%
321%
282%
2700/O

2330/O

228%
257%
230%



丁otal Number of Voters i 2,912 of O=000%

Hope Lamberson- Foulds (Cruz)

Aaron Margulies (Cruz)

Judd Matheny (Cruz)

Karen Moore(Cruz)

Aaron R. Snodderly (Cruz)

Tommy Vallejos (Cruz)

Riley Walters (Cruz)

Sandi Wells(Cruz)

Mary J Littleton (Fiorina)

Dawn While (Fiorina)

Rob Ailey (Huckabee)

Terrence J. Clyne (Huckabee)

Barry Doss (Huckabee)

Vance Jack (Huckabee)

Jenny Jackson (Huckabee)

Jim Looney (Huckabee)

Mark H. Luttrell (Huckabee)

John "Chip" Saltsman (Huckabee)

Jonathan T. Skrmetti (Huckabee)

Steven W. Swann (Huckabee)

Matthew Tuttle lll (Huckabee)

Stacy Vaughan (Huckabee)

Cary E. Vaughn (Huckabee)

Chris Burger (Kasich)

B.C. Scooter Clippard (Kasich)

John Crisp (Kasich)

Bryan Kaegi (Kasich)

Mac Wilhoit (Kasich)

David Alan Wood (Kasich)

Melissa Louise Wood (Kasich)

James Robert Gann lll (Paul)

Trace Justice(Paul)

Kaloni Lane (Paul)

Steve Lane (Paul)

Daryl Luna (Paul)

Dan Rawls (Paul)

Ronald Robertson (Paul)

Sammie Arnold (Rubio)

Victor Ashe(Rubio)

Bradford David Box (Rubio)

Oscar Brock(Rubio)

Beth Campbell (Rubio)

Randy Ellis (Rubio)
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Precincts Reporting ll of ll=loo oo%

216   220%
203   206%
231   2350/O

192   195%
62   063%
69   070%
92   094%
74   075%
3   0030/0

4   004%
10  010%
11  011%
11 011%
7   007%
14   014%
7   007%
27   027%
8   008%
5   005%
4   004%
4   004°/O

6   006%
7   007%
32   033%
27   027%
28   0280/O

25   0250/.

24   024%
27   027%
30   030%
6   006%
0   000°/。

0   0000/O

2   002%
2   0020/O

2   002%
2   002%
129   131%
122   1240/0

112  114%
100   102%
104   1060/O

85   086%

Absentee

7  105%
6  090%
11   165%

10  150%
2  030%
1 015%
7  105%
8  120%
0  000%
1 015%
0  000%
0  000%
2  030%
2  030%
2  030%
3  045%
2  030%
0  000%
0  000%
0  000%
0  000%
0  000%
0  000%
1 015%
1  015%
1 015%
1 015%
1 015%
2  0300/O

2  030%
0  000°/O

0  000%
0  000%
1 015%
0  000%
1  015%
0  000%
8  120%
7   1 050/O

3  0450/O

5  075%
3  045%
6  090%

Early

62

58

71

53

15

16

22

15

3

0

4

3

2

0

5

2

8

1

1

0

1

2

2

13

13

14

12

12

12

11

2

0

0

0

1

0

1

44

46

39

35

38

27

147

139

149

129

45

52

63

51

0

3

6

8

7

5

7

2

17

7

4

4

3

4

5

18

13

13

12

11

13

17

4

0

0

1

1

1

1

77

69

70

60

63

52

228%
213%
261%
195%
055%
059%
081%
0550/0

011%
000°/●

015%
011%
0070/0

0000/O

018%
0070/O

029%
004°/O

004%
000%
004°/O

007%
0070/0

048%
048%
051%
044%
044%
044%
040%
007%
000%
000°/。

0000/。

004°/0

000%
0040/O

162%
169%
143%
129%
140%
099%

228%
216%
231%
200%
070%
081%
098%
079%
000%
005%
009°/O

0120/O

011%
0080/O

011%
003%
0260/0

011%
006%
006%
005%
006%
0080/O

028%
0200/O

0200/O

019%
017%
0200/O

026%
0060/0

0000/0

000%
0020/0

0020/O

0020/O

0020/O

l19%
1 070/。

109%
093%
098%
081%
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P「ecincts Reporting l1 0f ll=10o oo%

79   0800/O

75   076%
70   0710/0

64   065°/O

72   073%
75   076%
64   065%
64   0650/O

22   0220/0

15  015%
34   035%
21  021%
10  010%
21  021%
9   009%
14   014%
31   0320/O

12   012%
16  016%
21  021%
20   020%
20   020%
2   0020/O

0   000%
0   000%
1  001%
0   000%
2   0020/O

3   003%
250   254%
199   202%
207   2100/O

178   1810/0

202   205%
165   168%
142   144%
153   1 56%

97   099%
191   194°/0

125   127%
84   0850/O

88   089%
76   077°/0

Party                   Candidate

Joshua G. Evans (Rubio)

David C. Hairston (Rubio)

Trammel Hoehn (Rubio)

Brian Hornback (Rubio)

Jack Johnson (Rubio)

Brian Kelsey (Rubio)

Kay Kelsey (Rubio)

Jennifer lnman Little (Rubio)

Raul Lopez (Rubio)

Chassity L. Martin (Rubio)

Becky Duncan Massey (Rubio)

Gerald McCormick (Rubio)

Laine M Milam (Rubio)

Susan Mills(Rubio)

Valerie Nagoshiner (Rubio)

Paul Ney (Rubio)

Mike Ragsdale (Rubio)

Grant Riley (Rubio)

Eddie Smith(Rubio)

Zach Wamp (Rubio)

Beth M. Woodruff (Rubio)

Bill Young (Rubio)

Sally Climer (Santorum)

William H Climer (Santorum)

Daniel Dunn (Santorum)

John C. lsbell (Santorum)

Robert L. Parrish (Santorum)

Hillary Pate (Santorum)

Jennifer M. Powell (Santorum)

Doris B. Arnold (Trump)

Mae Beavers (Trump)

William H. Beavers (Trump)

Karen Bennett (Trump)

Chad Blackburn (Trump)

Julie Brockman (Trump)

Martha Ruth Brown (Trump)

Stacey Campfield (Trump)

Beada Corum (Trump)

Robert Duvall (Trump)

John T. Fey (Trump)

Sherry L. Fey (Trump)

Barbara D. Gregson (Trump)

Rebecca Griffey (Trum p)

Absentee

2  030%
3  0450/O

4  060%
3  045%
5  0750/O

5  075%
3  045%
3  045%
1 015%
2  030%
5   0750/0

4  060%
0  000%
2  030%
0  0000/O

2  030°/。

6  090%
1 015%
4  0600/0

2  030%
3  045%
5  075%
0  000%
0  0000/O

0  0000/0

0  0000/O

0  000%
0  000%
0  000%
15  225%
11  165%
21  3140/O

ll  1 650/O

23  344° /0

17  2540/O

10  150%
17  254°/0

8  120%
23  344%
23  344%
13  195%
14  2100/O

10  1500/0

Early

27    099%
23    084%
22    081%
16    059%
24    0880/0

21    077%
18    066%
19    0700/O

8    029%
8    029%
10    037%
5  018%
2    007%
10    037%
2    007%
2    007%
12    044%
5   018%
8    029%
12    044%
9    0330/0

7    026%
0    000%
0    000%
0    000%
0    000%
0    000%
0    0000/0

2    007%
66    2420/0

58    213°/O

56    206°/O

44    162%
47    1730/●

37    136%
33    121%
37    136%
18    066%
37    1 36%

25    092%
18    0660/0

17    062%
16    059%

50

49

44

45

43

49

43

42

13

5

19

12

8

9

7

10

13

6

4

7

8

8

2

0

0

1

0

2

1

169

130

130

123

132

111

99

99

71

131

77

53

57

50

078%
076%
068%
070%
067%
076%
067%
065%
020%
008%
029%
019%
012%
0140/O

011%
016%
0200/O

0090/O

006%
011%
012%
012%
003%
000%
000%
002%
000%
003%
002%
262%
2020/O

202%
191%
205%
172%
154%
154%
110%
203%
119%
082%
088%
0780/O
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COUNTY一 March 01,2016
03ノ01ノ201608:30 PM

Precincts Reporting ll of ll=10o oo%

74   075%
62   063%
41   042%
23   023%
23   0230/O

33   0340/。

53   054%
17   0170/O

31   032%
48   049%
29   0290/O

55   056%
19   019%
3   003%
6   006%
6   006%
6   0060/O

4   004%
3   003%
7   007%

Candidate

Jeremy H.G. Hayes (Trump)

Bill Ketron (Trump)

Kelsey Ketron (Trump)

Beverly B. Knight (Trump)

Patricia Mathes (Trump)

Katie McDow (Trump)

Tom Rice (Trump)

Patti Saliba (Trump)

Paul Schramkowski (Trump)

Alex E Stillwell (Trump)

Kay White (Trump)

Mark Winslow (Trump)

Endre Zongor (Trump)

Jody Ball

Donald H Davidson

Stephen L. Hale

Chad Jackson

Michael Porter

William H. Wendt

Rebecca Whitworth

Absentee

16  240%
14  210%
12  180%
4  060%
3  045%
5  075%
13  195%
6  090%
9  1 35%

13  195%
8  120%
16  240%
5  075%
1  015%
3  045%
1  015%
1  015%
2  030%
2  030%
1 015%

Early Election

0640/O

057%
034%
022%
023%
026%
050%
014%
026°/O

040%
0190/O

047%
017%
003%
003%
006%
003%
002%
002%
006%

17

11

7

5

5

11

8

2

5

9

9

9

3

0

1

1

3

1

0

2

41

37

22

14

15

17

32

9

17

26

12

30

11

2

2

4

2

1

1

4

062%
040%
026%
018%
0180/O

040%
0290/O

007%
0180/O

033%
0330/O

033%
011%
000%
004%
004%
0110/0

004%
000%
0070/O

Total

Cast Votes:

Over Votes:
Under Votes:

％

％

5548%

465%
3987%

2,723   45440/O 6,447   4501%

0     000%
7,875    5499%

9,838  4572%

4   026%
11,624  5402%
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Precincts Repo「 tlng ll of ll=loo oo%

Committed and Uncommitted Delegates 8th Congressional District, Vote For 3

Paul C. Boyd (Bush)

Garrett Dorris (Bush)

Steve Maroney (Bush)

Dustin Summers (Bush)

Karen M. Carlisle (Carson)

Ginger Leeke (Carson)

James M. Walker Jr. (Carson)

John M. Miles (Cruz)

John Uitendaal (Cruz)

Mick Wright (Cruz)

Thomas Wright (Cruz)

Ed Jackson (Huckabee)

Kevin Snider (Huckabee)

Alice Tadlock (Huckabee)

Kemp Conrad (Kasich)

Justin Joy (Kasich)

William Bryan (Paul)

Shelby Winestone Baum (Rubio)

Chris Connolly (Rubio)

Anne Conrad (Rubio)

John A. Elkington (Rubio)

Mildred Phelps Gump (Rubio)

Robert Kelsey (Rubio)

Thomas Chad Jimerson (Santorum)

Nichole Bufalino (Trump)

Joseph S. Coury (Trump)

Elaine Ervin (Trump)

Jewell Horner (Trump)

Beverly A. Weston (Trump)

John Edward Weston (Trump)

Absentee

3  170%
1  057%
2  114%
2  1140/O

2  114%
2  114°/0

3  1700/O

13  739%
6 341%
11  625%
9 511%
3  170%
3  170%
4  227%
2  114%
2  114%
1  057%
2  114%
8  455%
5  284%
5  2840/O

3   1 700/O

5  284°/0

0  000%
7  398%
18 10230/O

14  795%
9 511%
15  8520/0

16  9090/O

Early Election Total

7  117%
7  117%
10    167%
5    0830/O

18    300%
18    300%
20    333%
53    883%
57    950%
67   11 17%

37    617%
7  117%
4    0670/0

0    000%
12    2000/O

7  117%
2     0330/O

26    433%
30    500%
27    450%
12    200%
7  117%
8    133%
0    000%
27    450%
44    733%
29    4830/0

16    2670/O

20    3330/O

23    383%

10     072%

9    065%
13     094%

5     036%
50     361%

49    354%
51     368%

132     954%

117     845%

143   1033%
93    672%
15     1080/O

9    065%
7   051%
17    123%
12    087%
0    000%
46    332%
57    4120/0

43    311%
31     224°/O

16    116%
17    123%
2    014°/O

91     6580/O

106    766%
76    5490/O

36    260%
51     3680/O

80    5780/O

20   093%
17   079%
25   1 160/0

12   056%
70   324%
69   319%
74   3430/O

198   917%
180   833%
221  1023%
139   644%
25   1 16%

16   074%
11  051%
31   144%
21   097%
3  0140/O

74   3430/O

95   440%
75   347%
48   222%
26   120%
30   139%
2   009%
125   579%
168   778%
119    5510/O

61   282%
86   398%
119  551%

Cast Votes:

Over Votes:
Under Votes:

6822%

465%
27130/O

600

0

684

46730/O

0000/0

53270/O

1,384   4510%

0    000%
1,685    54900/O

2,160  4684%

4   026%
2,439  52900/O

丁otal N umber of Voters i 2,912 ofO=000%
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Total Number ofヽ/oters:2,912 ofO=000% Precincts Reporting'11 of 11 = 100.00%
Candidate

Candidates of the Democratic Party for President of the United

Absentee

States, Vote For'l

Hillary Clinton

N,lartin J. O'Malley

Bernie Sanders

Un- committed

54 8852%
0  000%
5  820%
2  328%

85459る

0000/O

14020/.

0530/O

Early 日∝

“

n  Ъ J

8991%
0449も

932%
033・ /O

1.197  88600/O

4   030%
143  1058%
7   052%

Cast Votes:

Over Votes:
Under Votes:

6110000%

0  000%
0  000%

9844%

000%
1 56%

912   98060/O

0    0009も
18      1 9496

1,351  9825%

0   000°/.

24   1 75%


